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it COMSOANART

INPUT
Ch.] Nazwa Mikrofon STAGEBOX
1. | KICK EV ND68
2. | SN €905
3. ] OHL €914
4. | OHR €914
5. | PIANOL D.I. BOX
6. | PIANOR D.I. BOX
7. | SKRZYPCE 1.1 ATM 350
8. | SKRZYPCE 1.2 ATM 350
9. | SKRZYPCE 2.1 ATM 350
10.] SKRZYPCE 2.2 ATM 350
11.] ALTOWKA ATM 350
12.] WIOLONCZELA ATM 350
13.] KONTRABAS ATM 350
14.] FLET SM 58
15.] OBOJ AT 4040 / SM 57
16.] KLARNET AT 4040 / SM 57
17.] WALTORNIA RE 20 / AT 4040
18.| TRABKA ATM 350
19.] PUZON ATM 350
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.] HSP1 ew100 G3 + HSP
26.] HSP2 ew100 G3 + HSP
27.] HSP3 ew100 G3 + HSP
28.] HSP4 ew100 G3 + HSP
29.] HSP5 ew100 G3 + HSP
30.| HSP6 ew100 G3 + HSP
31.] HH7 QLX D
32.| HHS QLX D




